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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Ackermann Loan (2015) 10.00

+ Fäh Curdin (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Aeberli Éloi (2015) 10.00

+ Reichmuth Nio (2016) 10.00

 
1 a Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 9.75

+ Fehr Lionel (2016) 9.75

1 b Eigenmann Linus (2015) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Peter (2016) 9.75

1 c Huber Kilian (2015) 9.75
+ Blaser Leandro (2015) 9.75

1 d Ott Ruedi (2016) 9.75
+ April Janis (2015) 9.75

1 e Pfleghart Reto (2016) 9.75
+ Würth Maik (2015) 9.75

2 a Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 8.75
- Loser Sämi (2016) 8.75

2 b Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 8.75
- Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.75

2 c Loser Sämi (2016) 8.75
- Gaccioli Fabio (2016) 8.75

2 d Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.75
- Krähenbühl Matti (2016) 8.75

3 a April Janis (2015) 8.50
o Ott Ruedi (2016) 8.50

3 b Blaser Leandro (2015) 8.50
o Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50

3 c Fäh Curdin (2016) 8.50
o Ackermann Loan (2015) 8.50

3 d Fehr Lionel (2016) 8.50
o Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.50

3 e Reichmuth Nio (2016) 8.50
o Aeberli Éloi (2015) 8.50

3 f Reichmuth Peter (2016) 8.50
o Eigenmann Linus (2015) 8.50

3 g Würth Maik (2015) 8.50
o Pfleghart Reto (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Gamper Rafael (2014) 10.00

+ Ott Ueli (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Gian (2013) 10.00

+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00

+ Schmid Alex (2013) 10.00

1 d Litschi Kimi (2013) 10.00
+ Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 10.00

1 e Reichmuth Lui (2013) 10.00
+ Betschart Ben (2014) 10.00

1 f Schneider Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 10.00

1 g Yildiz Diyar (2013) 10.00
+ Kindlimann Elia (2013) 10.00

1 a Fäh Maurus (2014) 9.75
+ Zbinden Noah (2014) 9.75

1 b Pfleghart Sven (2014) 9.75
+ Frei Kilian (2013) 9.75

2 a Ammann Ueli (2013) 8.75
- Oswald Silvan (2014) 8.75

2 b Oswald Silvan (2014) 8.75
- Ammann Ueli (2013) 8.75

2 c Betschart Ben (2014) 8.75
o Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.75

2 d Capol Livio (2013) 8.75
o Gerber Gian (2013) 8.75

3 a Frei Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

3 b Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

3 c Kindlimann Elia (2013) 8.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

3 d Krüsi Niculin (2014) 8.50
o Zbinden Noah (2014) 8.50

3 e Ott Ueli (2014) 8.50
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

3 f Schmid Alex (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

3 g Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

3 h Zbinden Noah (2014) 8.50
o Fäh Maurus (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Ammann Köbi (2011) 10.00

+ Monhart Oskar (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Biefer Lionel (2011) 10.00

+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Bischof Michael (2012) 10.00

+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00

1 d Böhi Severin (2011) 10.00
+ Monhart Ueli (2011) 10.00

1 e Buchmann Nevio (2012) 10.00
+ Notz Sandro (2012) 10.00

1 f Notz Sandro (2012) 10.00
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 10.00

1 g Sager Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Wenk Dario (2011) 10.00

1 h Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 10.00
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

1 i Von Bergen Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Schum Pascal (2012) 10.00

1 a Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 9.75

1 b Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 9.75
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 9.75

2 Monhart Oskar (2012) 8.75
o Ammann Köbi (2011) 8.75

3 a Ammann Sven (2012) 8.50
o Schönholzer Fabio (2012) 8.50

3 b Hinnen Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Notz Sandro (2012) 8.50

3 c Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

3 d Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

3 e Monhart Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

3 f Niklaus Nando (2011) 8.50
o Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.50

3 g Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

3 h Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50

3 i Wenk Dario (2011) 8.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

+ Amrhein Pascal (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Iten Rino (2009) 10.00

+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00

+ Stadler Ivo (2009) 10.00

1 d Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 10.00

1 e Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 10.00

1 f Thoma Cyril (2010) 10.00
+ Ziltener Livio (2010) 10.00

1 a Eisenring Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75

1 c Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Roth Denni (2010) 9.75

1 d Rüegg Flurin (2010) 9.75
+ Würth Lian (2010) 9.75

2 a Bommer Jonas (2009) 9.00
- Schefer Dario (2009) 9.00

2 b Schefer Dario (2009) 9.00
- Bommer Jonas (2009) 9.00
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3 a Brändli Tom (2009) 8.75
- Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.75

3 b Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.75
- Brändli Tom (2009) 8.75

3 c Roth Valentin (2010) 8.75
- Zingg Reto (2009) 8.75

3 d Zingg Reto (2009) 8.75
- Roth Valentin (2010) 8.75

3 e Ziltener Livio (2010) 8.75
o Thoma Cyril (2010) 8.75

4 a Amrhein Pascal (2010) 8.50
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50

4 b Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

4 c Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

4 d Manser Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Eisenring Levin (2009) 8.50

4 e Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

4 f Roth Denni (2010) 8.50
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50

4 g Schlegel Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

4 h Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

4 i Würth Lian (2010) 8.50
o Rüegg Flurin (2010) 8.50


